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199605030001
45941

05/03/1996
01:48:05

PREMIER
MORTGAGE
CO LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANC ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199406060001
81381

199605030001
45961

05/03/1996
01:48:08

PREMIER
MORTGAGE
CO LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANC ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199406130001
88811

199605030001
45981

05/03/1996
01:48:11

PREMIER
MORTGAGE
CO LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANC ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199404290001
40351

199605030001
45991

05/03/1996
01:48:12

PREMIER
MORTGAGE
CO LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANC ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199404070001
13711

199605030001
46001

05/03/1996
01:48:13

PREMIER
MORTGAGE
CO LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANC ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199404150001
24691

199605030001
46041

05/03/1996
01:48:19

PREMIER
MORTGAGE
CO LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANC ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199308020002
27321

199605030001
46031

05/03/1996
01:48:17

PREMIER
MORTGAGE
CO LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANC ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199307190002
11371

199605030001
46011

05/03/1996
01:48:14

PREMIER
MORTGAGE
CO LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANC ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407010002
08901

199605030001
46021

05/03/1996
01:48:16

PREMIER
MORTGAGE
CO LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANC ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199406020001
77561

199605030001
45931

05/03/1996
01:48:04

PREMIER
MORTGAGE
CO LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANC ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403220000
92001

199605030001
45951

05/03/1996
01:48:07

PREMIER
MORTGAGE
CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS BANC ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199404060001
11131

199605030001
45971

05/03/1996
01:48:09

PREMIER
MORTGAGE
CO LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANC ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199404280001
38701


